* U.S. Patent No: 7,055,396 B1
Signet 2552 Metal Magmeter Flow Sensors
Features
• NIST test certifi cate included
• Award winning hot-tap magnetic fl ow sensor up to
DN2550 (102 in.)
• Patented Magmeter technology*

3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfi scher.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
* Customer must determine stack height (ball valve, nipple, weldolet, etc.). Refer to Sensor Selection on previous
page to determine “A” dimension. Sensor tip must be positioned at 10% of pipe ID.
** 1¼ inch process connection is the standard thread size on the 3-2552-2X-X-XX:  For the 2552-3 the 1½ inch
process connection is standard and the 1¼ inch is available as a special order.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code
Sensor
Insertion Depth
Process Connection Thread Options
Frequency or Digital (S3L) output
for use with any Signet Flow or Multi-Parameter Instruments
Fixed cable, 7.6 m (25 ft); no connector
3-2552-21-A-11 159 001 513 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch NPT**
3-2552-22-A-11 159 001 517 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch ISO**
3-2552-33-A-11 159 001 521 14.8 inches* 1½ inch NPT**
3-2552-34-A-11 159 001 522 14.8 inches* 1½ inch ISO**
Watertight sensor connector; cable sold separately
3-2552-21-B-11 159 001 515 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch NPT**
3-2552-22-B-11 159 001 519 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch ISO**
3-2552-33-B-11 159 001 523 14.8 inches* 1½ inch NPT**
3-2552-34-B-11 159 001 524 14.8 inches* 1½ inch ISO**
4 to 20 mA output
Fixed cable, 7.6 m (25 ft); no connector
3-2552-21-A-12 159 001 514 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch NPT**
3-2552-22-A-12 159 001 518 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch ISO**
3-2552-33-A-12 159 001 525 14.8 inches* 1½ inch NPT**
3-2552-34-A-12 159 001 526 14.8 inches* 1½ inch ISO**
Watertight sensor connector; cable sold separately
3-2552-21-B-12 159 001 516 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch NPT**
3-2552-22-B-12 159 001 520 9.3 inches* 1¼ inch ISO**
3-2552-33-B-12 159 001 527 14.8 inches* 1½ inch NPT**
3-2552-34-B-12 159 001 528 14.8 inches* 1½ inch ISO**
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
2120-1512 159 001 425 1½ x 1¼ inch NPT adapter for retrofi tting 2540 installation to 2552 - 316 SS
2120-2012 159 001 426 2 x 1¼ inch NPT adapter for retrofi tting 2550 installation to 2552 - 316 SS
3-2552.392 159 001 530 1¼ inch NPT full port stainless steel ball valve and nipple kit